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199507280002
00691

07/28/1995
10:24:47

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA K

199507280002
00721

07/28/1995
10:24:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIXON,
DEWEY W

199509130002
54281

09/13/1995
10:16:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HENSON,
TROY W

199509130002
54251

09/13/1995
10:15:57

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAILEY,
ROGER D

199509130002
54291

09/13/1995
10:16:02

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GUNTER,
BARBARA
ANN

198403260000
60490

03/26/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 758

198404050000
69930

04/05/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 859

198404100000
72920

04/10/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 890

198404120000
75040

04/12/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 900

198404160000
77230

04/16/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 915

198405230001
07190

05/23/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 265

198406040001
14320

06/04/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

9 305

198406080001
20330

06/08/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

9 366

198406210001
29100

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

9 454

198406210001
29180

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
SHERRY L.
ETAL

9 467

198406210001
30220

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

YATES &
YATES INC

9 452

198406260001
33080

06/26/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAMAR,
GLENN S. &
PAULA F

9 482

198406260001
33500

06/26/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

YATES &
YATES INC

9 483



198406260001
33590

06/26/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 484

198407130001
44350

07/13/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

9 546

198407230001
53610

07/23/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWSON,
CELESTA L.
ETAL

9 644

198407230001
53710

07/23/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAGLAND,
ANDRELL
ETAL

9 644

198408100001
71260

08/10/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

9 803

198408210001
76860

08/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
MICHAEL J.
ETAL

9 848

198409270002
03520

09/27/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTH,
SALLY KAY

10 169

198410220002
22460

10/22/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CREAMER,
GARY R. &
TERRY

10 376

198410220002
22650

10/22/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
MARCUS &
GAIL M

10 377

198410090002
12500

10/09/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES, VAN
KEITH &
KRISTI

10 221

198410090002
12600

10/09/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REINHARDT,
MICHAEL &
FREI

10 264

198410290002
27810

10/29/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JAMES L. &
DEBRA N

10 397


