Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507280002 00691	07/28/1995 10:24:47	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCKINNEY, SANDRA K						
199507280002 00721	07/28/1995 10:24:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIXON, DEWEY W						
199509130002 54281	09/13/1995 10:16:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HENSON, TROY W						
199509130002 54251	09/13/1995 10:15:57	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAILEY, ROGER D						
199509130002 54291	09/13/1995 10:16:02	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GUNTER, BARBARA ANN						
198403260000 60490	03/26/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	758				
198404050000 69930	04/05/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	859				
198404100000 72920	04/10/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	890				
198404120000 75040	04/12/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	900				
198404160000 77230	04/16/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	915				
198405230001 07190	05/23/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	265				
198406040001 14320	06/04/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES INC	9	305				
198406080001 20330	06/08/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	9	366				
198406210001 29100	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	9	454				
198406210001 29180	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, SHERRY L. ETAL	9	467				
198406210001 30220	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	YATES & YATES INC	9	452				
198406260001 33080	06/26/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAMAR, GLENN S. & PAULA F	9	482				
198406260001 33500	06/26/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	YATES & YATES INC	9	483				

198406260001 33590	06/26/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	484		
198407130001 44350	07/13/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES INC	9	546		
198407230001 53610	07/23/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWSON, CELESTA L. ETAL	9	644		
198407230001 53710	07/23/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAGLAND, ANDRELL ETAL	9	644		
198408100001 71260	08/10/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	9	803		
198408210001 76860	08/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, MICHAEL J. ETAL	9	848		
198409270002 03520	09/27/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTH, SALLY KAY	10	169		
198410220002 22460	10/22/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CREAMER, GARY R. & TERRY	10	376		
198410220002 22650	10/22/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANIEL, MARCUS & GAIL M	10	377		
198410090002 12500	10/09/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYES, VAN KEITH & KRISTI	10	221		
198410090002 12600	10/09/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REINHARDT, MICHAEL & FREI	10	264		
198410290002 27810	10/29/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JAMES L. & DEBRA N	10	397		